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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron OL 23 Erlenbach

Schiitze
Tireur

Withrich Hans
Bieri Michael

Munger Sebastian Florian

Boss Erwin
Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf
Baumberger Joggu
Kammer Markus
Messerli Sandro
Klossner Carlo
Lehnherr Anton
Sigrist Walter
Buhler Werner
Reinhard Franz
Kampf Michael
Waithrich Alexander
Jukic Angela
Blum Amie Justine
Kampf Peter
Bihler Vreni
Lehnherr Beatrice
Lathi Thomas
Karlen Edwin

Erb Manuela
Kunz Marc
Withrich Christian
Abegglen Roman
Tobler Dario
Thomi Lars

Mani Manfred
Ueltschi Andreas
von Niederhausern Ueli
Buhler Hansjorg
Wenger Andreas
Isler Simon
Schéafer Claudio
Beutler Cédric
Bratschi Max
Kunz Daniel
Dreyer Lorenz
Graf Florian
Gafner Thomas
Knutti Stefan
Reinhard Martin
Stucki Roger
Wyssmiuiller Bruno
Kunz Lorenz
Schiitz Rolf
Bahler Michael
Althaus Janik
Meister Monika
Streun Ulrich
Kiing Markus
Leuenberger Marc
Aegerter Bruno
Stucki Stefan
Ueltschi Jorg
Treuthard Stefan
Bahler Stefan
Schmid Manuel

Né en

1965
1977
2005
1948
1950
1956
1958
1988
1995
1949
1955
1963
1982
1986
1987
1995
2011
1958
1971
1983
1984
1985
1986
1986
1988
1990
2005
2004
1950
1953
1954
1962
1977
1985
1997
1999
1961
1962
1964
1976
1982
1982
1984
1985
1986
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1996
2001
2006
1960
1965
1965
1973
1973
1982
1983
1983
1987
1996
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Dérstetten Feldschitzen

Darstetten Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militdrschitzen

Dérstetten Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschutzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militérschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschutzen

Dérstetten Feldschitzen

Darstetten Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militdrschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militéarschitzen

Dérstetten Feldschitzen

Darstetten Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschitzen

Dérstetten Feldschitzen

Darstetten Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Dérstetten Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militarschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Dérstetten Feldschutzen

Balzenberg Militarschitzen

Balzenberg Militéarschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschutzen

Darstetten Feldschutzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
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Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron OL 23 Erlenbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Danzer Dario
Aegerter Lars
Stucki Lars

Stucki Luca
Heimberg Fynn
Schlappi Martin
Pfarrer Jakob
Niffenegger Hans
Vermeulen Marc
Merz Tobias

Sahli Jan
Wyssmiiller Mario
Mani Nils

Jutzler Pascal
Jutzler Philipp
Meister Bettina

De Bruin Nils Leander
Biihler Anna

Blum Luana
Uliczka Emilia
Senften Hanspeter
Kunz Jurg

Schiitz Walter
Batscher Reto
Mani Matthias
Schiitz Nicolas
Senften André
Kammer Dominic
Rifenacht Lia
Winterberger Janis
Mani Erwin
Danzer Daniel
Aust Thomas
Jukic Ana

Kampf Peter jun.
Germann Alain
Bihler Ruedi Simon
Kunz Sandro Jan
Aust Elisabeth
Lehnherr Simon
Wenger Mike Michael
Kunz Fritz
Zbinden Michael
Butikofer Samuel
Leibundgut Andreas
Stucki Adrian
Dubach Jirg
Mihlemann Andrée
Demuth Marcus
Miller Jonas
Wyssmiiller Manfred
Seematter Tanja
Withrich Daniel
Marosvoélgyi Zoltan
Stucki Fabian
Buhler Jan

Kiing Dario

von Niederhausern Flavio

Riesen Lucas

Né en

1997
1999
2001
2012
2009
1960
1961
1964
1968
1977
1980
1990
1992
1992
1995
1995
1997
2002
2010
2005
1961
1965
1966
1971
1981
1993
1996
1997
2001
2009
1958
1962
1969
1970
1987
1989
1996
1997
1997
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1978
1982
1988
1989
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1962
1973
1976
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1996
1997
2007
2005

ccmmmOoouo<<mmmMmonononoun<<mmmmmmMmonon<<cmmmmmononun<ccmmmmmmmmonun<<ccmmm

Mention

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
21 KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
21 KA
21 KA

(g
~N N

fay
~

ey
~

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

WINFIRE Seite 2/4

Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militarschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militarschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militarschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Dérstetten Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militérschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militéarschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Dérstetten Feldschutzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militdrschitzen

Darstetten Feldschutzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
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Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron OL 23 Erlenbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Schiitze
Tireur

Mani Larissa
Meer Theo
Mitschjeta Timo
Gafner Elias
Blaser Kevin
Schneider Nico
Gurtner Manfred
Sahli Susanne
Jutzler Reto
Wiedmer Fabian
Mani Marianne
Stoller Beat

Holl Stefan

Tobler Livio
Zurbrugg Hans
Wyssmiiller Kathrin
Gafner Martin
Heimberg Marco
Rothenbtihler Michael
Zurbuchen Markus
Meschkat Katharina
Danzer Mischa
Kunz Adrian
Streun Stefan
Lotscher Silvan
Schneider Jenni
Kupferschmid Andreas
Meister Benjamin
Schmid Christian
Bosiger Thomas
Schiitz Yvonne
Rentsch Reto
Haas Nicolas
Kunz Pascal Alain
Muller Lukas Sven
Ramseier Jessica
knutti Andrin
Miller Rahel
Wenger Christian
Neuhaus Gabriele
Zurbuchen Fabian
Haldemann Marc
Bahler Nathalie
Meng Marc
Ruegsegger Ruben
Neuhaus Uwe
Kunz Alain
Dubach Florian
Meier Daniel

King Lars

Kinzl Nico

Buhler Fabienne
Heiniger Philippe
Blaser Nicolas
Tanner Michael
Stadtherr Matthias
Wiithrich Beat
Bihler Luisa

Hess Rudolf

Né en Mention
2005 U21 KA AK 90
1996 E KA AK 90
1998 E KA AK 90
2010 U1l7 KA AK 90
2010 U1l7 KA AK 90
2010 Ul1l7 KA AK 90
1962 V KA AK 90
1983 E KA AK 90
1986 E KA AK 90
1987 E KA AK 90
1990 E KA AK 90
1991 E KA AK 90
1996 E KA AK 90
2007 U21 KA AK 90
1955 V KA AK 90
1964 V KA AK 90
1973 S AK 90
2011 Ul1l7 KA AK 90
1977 S AK 90
1977 S AK 90
1984 E KA AKF 57
1990 E AK 90
1991 E AK 90
1992 E AK 90
1996 E AK 90
1999 E AK 90
1957 V AK 57
1958 V AK 57
1959 V AK 90
1974 S 90
1990 E 90
1992 E 90
1996 E 90
1996 E 90
1997 E 90
2000 E 90
2013 U17 AK 90
2006 U21 AK 90
1934 SV AK 90
1964 V AK 90
1996 E 90
1988 E 90
2003 E 90
2010 U17 90
2010 U17 90
1963 V 90
1991 E 90
1996 E 90
1973 S 90
2001 E 90
1997 E 90
2002 E 90
1983 E 90
2012 U17 90
1996 E 90
1968 S 90
1963 V 90
2000 E 90
1963 V 90
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Arme Société

Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militdrschitzen

Balzenberg Militarschitzen

Balzenberg Militarschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militdrschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Dérstetten Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Balzenberg Militéarschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
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178
179
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181
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Resultat
Résultat

41
40
39
38
38
34
33
27

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron OL 23 Erlenbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Gafner Nicola

Furrer Stefan Martin
Abbuhl Lorenz
Hebeisen Sandro
Schneider Cyrinn Lyn
Stalder Andrea
Visser Benjamin Elia
Bieri Alfred

Né en

2012
1984
2010
2011
2010
1973
2010

u17
E

u17
u17
ui7
S

ul7

1961 V

Mention

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
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Dérstetten Feldschitzen

Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Darstetten Feldschutzen

Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis Schiitzengesellschaft



